
2º CIPO 2024 - LAPA
FAZENDA LAJEADO 28.7.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Edemar Paris
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Circuit : H Senior A
Distance : 6200m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:39:06 (15'59"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Evandro De Melo Casarin 0:52:20
2. Fábio Alexander Hartmann 1:01:09
3. Luiz Fabiano Effgen 1:05:27

1. 73 00:05:06 478m 10'40"/km
2. 80 00:04:03 00:09:09 310m 13'04"/km
3. 137 00:03:29 00:12:38 221m 15'46"/km
4. 79 00:02:47 00:15:25 189m 14'44"/km
5. 100 00:15:53 00:31:18 902m 17'37"/km
6. 101 00:07:15 00:38:33 541m 13'24"/km
7. 112 00:05:25 00:43:58 391m 13'51"/km
8. 115 00:03:00 00:46:58 181m 16'34"/km
9. 118 00:05:19 00:52:17 147m 36'10"/km

10. 117 00:02:13 00:54:30 138m 16'04"/km
11. 108 00:10:47 01:05:17 462m 23'20"/km
12. 103 00:02:56 01:08:13 182m 16'07"/km
13. 102 00:03:36 01:11:49 232m 15'31"/km
14. 119 00:06:06 01:17:55 316m 19'18"/km
15. 94 00:07:00 01:24:55 560m 12'30"/km
16. 123 00:06:57 01:31:52 402m 17'17"/km
17. 128 00:05:07 01:36:59 266m 19'14"/km
18. 90 00:01:33 01:38:32 266m 5'50"/km
19. 999 00:00:34 01:39:06 56m 10'07"/km
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